Effective insulation that's fibre free
Kaiflex Duct plus has been developed specifically for rectangular air-conditioning ductwork. Offering a closed cell structure and
excellent thermal performance, Kaiflex Duct reduces energy loss and eliminates condensation.
 Extra wide sheet designed for ductwork
 Ease of application reduces cost and time of installation
 Reliable long term performance
2
Effective insulation that's fibre free

30 DUCT+-30-SK-1,5 4010637 6 9,0
* No stock item, delivery time on request.
Kaiflex Duct ALU  Sheet · continuous · ALU-pre-covered
Colour: Silver
Insulation
thickness
mm
Sheet · continuous · self-adhesive
1,5 m width
Reference Order No.
Length
m
m²/
roll
6 DUCT-ALU-06-SK-1,5 4010568 * 30 45,0
10 DUCT-ALU-10-SK-1,5 4010570 20 30,0
12 DUCT-ALU-12-SK-1,5 4010571 15 22,5
15 DUCT-ALU-15-SK-1,5 4010572 * 12 18,0
20 DUCT-ALU-20-SK-1,5 4010573 10 15,0
25 DUCT-ALU-25-SK-1,5 4010574 * 8 12,0
30 DUCT-ALU-30-SK-1,5 4010575 6 9,0
Insulation
thickness
mm
Sheet · continuous · self-adhesive